Intermediate

Present Continuous Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 1

Q2FBA1

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Present Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

He

(fix) the car right now in the garage.

They

(play) tennis at the sports club.

She

(run) in the park every morning.

(wait) for the bus to arrive.

(organize) a family reunion next month.

She

(enjoy) her day off from work.

They

(play) tennis in the park.

My sister

(prepare) dinner right now.

(shop) for clothes right now.

They

(not / make) the decision yet.

The students

(not / take) notes during the lecture.

(not / work) on the report today.

(not / work) on his presentation at the moment.

(not / prioritize) your tasks effectively right now.

(not / attend) the meeting tomorrow.

(not/ visit) the museum this weekend.

(not / appreciate) the effort you put into this task.

(travel) for business this week?

(finish) the report yet?

(arrange) the meeting for tomorrow?

(not/ focus) on his current task?

(build) in the garden today?

(watch) on TV right now?

(talk) about in the meeting right now?

They
He
You
We
We
They
they
your team
your colleagues
he
What your brother
What you
What you
What you

(do) in your free time?
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Answer Sheet (Q2FBA1)

Present Continuous Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 1

1) isfixing

2) areplaying

3) isrunning

4) are waiting

5) are organizing

6) s enjoying

7) are playing

8) am preparing

9) is shopping
10) aren't making
11) aren'ttaking
12) aren'tworking
13) isn't working
14) aren't prioritizing
15) aren't attending
16) aren't visiting
17) aren't appreciating
18) are/traveling
19) is/finishing
20) are/arranging
21) isn't/focusing
22) is/building
23) are/watching
24) are/talking
25) are/doing
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